## County of Santa Barbara



## Legislation Details (With Text)

Version: 1 File #: 21-00740

Type: Honorary Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/6/2021 In control: **BOARD OF SUPERVISORS** 

Final action: On agenda: 8/17/2021 8/17/2021

Title: Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Kristina Brumbaugh after over 21 years of dedicated

service to the Citizens of Santa Barbara County and the Santa Barbara County Probation

Department.

Sponsors: SUPERVISOR HART

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/17/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Adopted	Pass

Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Kristina Brumbaugh after over 21 years of dedicated service to the Citizens of Santa Barbara County and the Santa Barbara County Probation Department.